
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
55

412
1
5

22
09
10
16
89

Name
Goran Kecan
Damjan Pavlovic
Goran Vladislav
Goran Terzic
Filip Miladinovic
Oleg Medenica
Ivan Arizmatovic
Igor Dostanic
Nenad  Vesovic

Class
600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

Make
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda

Club
Vidra
Motoland
Garage Team
AMKSU Highlanden
Motoland
MK Spark
Vidra TRB
Motoland
Highlander

Overall BestTm
1:26.836
1:27.247
1:27.458
1:28.473
1:28.529
1:28.877
1:29.518
1:29.643
1:30.516

Diff

0.411
0.622
1.637
1.693
2.041
2.682
2.807
3.680

Gap

0.411
0.211
1.015
0.056
0.348
0.641
0.125
0.873

R1. Best Tm
1:26.836
1:27.749
1:27.458
1:29.715
1:28.529
1:28.877
1:29.518
1:29.643
1:30.516

R2. Best Tm
1:28.106
1:27.247

1:28.473

1:29.084

1:29.703
1:30.642

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2023. 14:13:06

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

Startna lista - 600 Formula

NAVAK 2,700 Km


